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1E H Al EER
#xHiNo. 1 12845 ZF 4x100m 2Y—yL— FFE
I8 chER 6% 3:55.79 X WTE. BHF wE. EF PR, A MHiE EE (2024)
=EoEk 4:08.94 A HEBAR-AIL MR- /NE (2013)
TR /K F—L& FE RT) ERES
50m 100m
1 3/3 ®-XAHK theg 4:26.54
By L& g1 (0.69) 30.39 1:02.28  1:02.28
BE M| 1 (+0.54) 32.39  1:07.31  2:09.59
T K f12  (+0.50) 31.82  1:06.06 3:15.65
= Rl (+0.49) 33.80  1:10.89  4:26.54
2 3/5 o -fHER theg 4:27.91
INE B3R ==] ( 0.66) 30.52  1:02.82  1:02.82
WHEHLY 12 (+0.46) 33.44  1:12.69  2:15.51
B EX i1 (+0.40) 32.93  1:08.66  3:24.17
IhNg BE i1 (+0.40) 30.43  1:03.74  4:27.91
3 3/6 E-KARZRI theg 4:46. 64
L BB 1 (0.77) 31.16  1:04.73  1:04.73
"H -3 2 (+0.62) 35.21  1:17.54  2:22.27
R #E 12 (+0.66) 3811 1:19.23  3:41.50
@A FHE 12 (+0.49) 30.40  1:05.14  4:46.64
4 3/1 BR-EBEXK g 4:53.16
= Tt B2  (0.70) 32,68 1:10.12  1:10.12
AXRIBRE 2  (+0.52) 35.27  1:14.01  2:24.13
BHE &% 2  (+0.59) 36.97  1:20.02  3:44.15
ME FIE 2  (+0.65) 32.10  1:09.01  4:53.16
5 3/1 ®-¥E the 5:02. 06
BRIV AT 1 (0.81) 33.77  1:11.24 1:11.24
HH KD 2  (+0.35) 31.01  1:04.70  2:15.94
XE HH 2 (+0.60) 40.18  1:23.66  3:39.60
NI B 2 (+0.45) 39.02  1:22.46  5:02.06
6 3/2 #-FEL thig 5:04.85
£F TE f1 (0.71) 34.75 1:13.08  1:13.08
RAFAIE i1 (+0.45) 37.99  1:21.62  2:34.70
il FEK 12 (+0.39) 36.90  1:20.62  3:55.32
A =¥ 1 (+0.33) 32.23  1:09.53  5:04.85
7 3/8 4 EK & 5:05. 49
=yl 2 12  (0.76) 30.12  1:02.67  1:02.67
T &K 12 (+0.51) 35.36  1:15.46  2:18.13
AR £k 2  (+0.39) 40.77  1:25.34  3:43.47
WiE  Fi5 1 (+0.69) 38.75  1:22.02  5:05.49
8 2/5 Bk FEFAA h 5:08.13
aHF P F2  (0.74) 30.44  1:04.37  1:04.37
BIEER F2  (+0.34) 38.89  1:26.16  2:30.53
FH EE 2  (+0.89) 43.40  1:29.63  4:00.16
Kfi ¥4&E i1 (+0.24) 31.55  1:07.97 5:08.13
9 2/6 #-AZH g 5:11.22
=REARE 2  (0.89) 38.65  1:23.11  1:23.11
=i WE 2 (+0.42) 35.19  1:13.77  2:36.88
i FR 12 (+0.76) 37.49  1:21.16  3:58.04
INF HEF 2  (+0.82) 35.08  1:13.18  5:11.22
10 2/4 b - SEERHE g 5:12.39
MARMHEZE f2  (0.78) 34.18  1:10.85  1:10.85
BER AE i1 (+0.34) 40.61  1:27.29  2:38.14
L FIF 1 (+0.36) 39.80  1:20.61  3:58.75
AT Thig 2 (+0.22) 34.60 1:13.64  5:12.39
11 2/2 &-=XK h 5:17.47
HFNo< L F1 (0.72) 32.49  1:10.18  1:10.18
AR HE 12 (+0.37) 39.41  1:24.42  2:34.60
*8 Tk 12 (+0.45) 35.23  1:16.15  3:50.75
S HB/E i1 (+0.33) 42.00 1:26.72  5:17.47
12 2/8 Br-1EO h 5:18.59
AR OHEE i1 (0.80) 3411 1:12.33  1:12.33
AR EZXE 1 (+0.36) 37.58  1:24.09  2:36.42
aR P 1 (+0.42) 37.10  1:17.53  3:53.95
21 12 (+0.56) 38.67 1:24.64  5:1

Printing : 2024/8/22 4

8.59
SEIKO Swimming Results System



F60EEERPERPERKKBRRAR Page 2 / 2

18 B Al Bifa ]

s HNo. 1 12854 ZF 4x100m ZY—JL— Fi¥

I8 chER 6% 3:55.79  Z—# EHIfE. BH WE. EH LB, A ME EE (2024)
=EoEk 4:08.94 A HEBAR-AIL MR- /NE (2013)
TR /K F—L& FE RT) ERES
50m 100m
13 1/4 =F| - EB% theg 5:28.02
H*E =B 1 (1.01) 40.99  1:22.66  1:22.66
& 2 RFTHB 2 (+0.54) 38.37 1:23.58  2:46.24
T FEE i1 (+0.18) 38.13  1:22.08  4:08.32
T 33 f1 (+0.39) 36.68  1:19.70  5:28.02
14 1/6 b - L5 theg 5:28.19
bl 1 (0.82) 39.54  1:27.89  1:27.89
=il DI 12 (+0.29) 40.60  1:25.74  2:53.63
NESBEE 2 (+0.72) 40.93  1:24.89  4:18.52
®#%E mF 1 (+0.52) 33.05 1:09.67 5:28.19
15 2/1 BR-ES rhig 5:32.40
AR EK 2 (0.86) 34.79  1:13.49  1:13.49
#ER [ 12 (+0.60) 36.36  1:18.44  2:31.93
Ak HHE 2 (+0.76) 38.80  1:21.45  3:53.38
WFT EA fi1  (+0.66) 46.02  1:39.02  5:32.40
16 2/3 # - MF4H g 5:40. 01
AW X f1 (0.75) 38.40 1:27.14  1:27.14
HAX T4 fF2  (+0.34) 34.81  1:13.24  2:40.38
[£354 4 1 (+0.48) 38.37  1:21.31  4:01.69
=i# % 1 (+0.57) 46.51  1:38.32  5:40.01
17 2/7 BR - BAEERE the 5:41.28
EH WS h2  (0.71) 41.19  1:27.60  1:27.60
=B E= 1 (+0.66) 39.96  1:31.03  2:58.63
BH K 12 (+0.54) 36.88  1:19.88  4:18.51
TE  H B2  (+0.61) 39.39  1:22.77  5:41.28
18 1/1 R-EXE¥E the 5:42.94
WFE = 1 (0.80) 36.50 1:15.09  1:15.09
FriE ¥ F12  (+0.50) 45.39  1:46.15  3:01.24
SH BT 2 (+0.49) 40.90  1:27.61  4:28.85
EFHY XX 12 (+0.38) 35.40  1:14.09  5:42.94
19 1/5 = - hf & 5:44.01
Bl FHE fF2  (0.67) 33.98  1:15.54  1:15.54
R Rt 1 (+0.81) 48.04  1:43.29  2:58.83
TRE BATE i1 (+0.39) 37.74  1:21.80  4:20.63
RE EH 1 (+0.39) 39.57  1:23.38  5:44.01
20 1/3 E-mH h 5:44.42
FA 7T 2 (0.85) 38.20  1:21.40  1:21.40
= 53 F2  (+0.37) 42.28  1:31.06  2:52.46
Tl EE 12 (+0.63) 38.08  1:24.13  4:16.59
SR OEE 1 (+0.64) 41.48  1:27.83  5:44.42
21 1/2 7 - FEHE h 6:03.30
e £ f1 (1.01) 39.46  1:26.99  1:26.99
FELL AFN 1 (+0.63) 50.97  1:50.60  3:17.59
mE EiE 2 (+0.43) 43.54  1:31.21  4:48.80
AR i 12 (+0.59) 34.22  1:14.50  6:03.30
22 1/7 74 - BEE5mE iz 6:21.13
E #H 1 (0.98) 43.15  1:31.75  1:31.75
INSEREE 1 (+0.67) 40.94  1:32.37  3:04.12
ERFpSE i1 (+0.44) 46.18  1:41.26  4:45.38
B [l i1 (+0.87) 44.75 1:35.75  6:21.13
3/4 # - RIUFE g EiE
fl (- )
fl (- )
fl (- )
fl (- )
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